Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute                                Page 1 of 10
Features
 Build-in PHY supporting SGMII Interface
 Build-in high performance MCU supporting
easier configuration
 100BASE-FX operation
 850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photo-detector
 0.5m~2km transmission with MMF

The mechanical design diagram is shown in Figure 4.
Figure 4, Mechanical Design Diagram of the SFP with Spring- Latch
Ordering information
FTM 8 SLC104
Wavelength
Function
4 : PHY
Data rate
01: 125M
Receptacle
C : LC
Package
SL: SFP with Spring- Latch
8 : 850 nm
2
Distance
2: 2KM
GC
MCU
C: MCU version
Other
G: RoHS compliance
Product part Number Media Data Rate(Mbps) Transmission Distance(km)
FTM-8401C-SL2CG Single mode fiber 125 2
Related SGMII SFP Products
Product part
Number
Media Data Rate(Mbps)
Transmission
Distance
Note
125M SGMII Spring-Latch SFP Transceiver
2km MMF transmission Preliminary datasheet            Nov. 20, 2006
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute                                Page 9 of 10
FTM-C012R-LCG Cat. 5 Copper 10/100/1000 100m
FTM-8401C-SL2G Multi-Mode Fiber 125 2km
FTM-3401C-SL2G Multi-Mode Fiber 125 2km
FTM-3401C-SL10G Single mode fiber 125 10km
FTM-3401S-SL10BG/
FTM-5401S-SL10BG
Single mode fiber 125 10km
FTM-3413C-SLG Single mode fiber 125/1250 10km
FTM-3413C-SL05G Multi-Mode Fiber 125/1250 550m
FTM-3401C-SL2CG Multi-Mode Fiber 125 2km MCU version
FTM-3401C-SL10CG Single mode fiber 125 10km MCU version
FTM-8413C-SL05CG Multi-Mode Fiber 125/1250 550m MCU version
FTM-3413C-SLCG Single mode fiber 125/1250 10km MCU version
FTM-3413C-SL05CG Multi-Mode Fiber 125/1250M 550m MCU version
Related Documents
For further information, please refer to the following documents:
■   Fiberxon Spring-Latch SFP Installation Guide
■   Fiberxon SFP Application Notes